Bandon
Craossings

Wednesday Game "Individual Quota" 11.8.23

Round 1 Leaderboard

Whacky Wednesday Individual Quota

Total
Gross

10

11

12

13

14

NC

Disque, Eric
Bandon Crossings GC

Shoaf, Phillip
Bandon Crossings GC

Gibson, Brian
Golf Club @ Bandon Dunes

Williams, Richard
Bandon Crossings GC

Sylvester, Jim
Bandon Crossings GC

McCullough, Mitch
Bandon Crossings GC

Wakeman, Jim
Bandon Crossings GC

HOWE, KENT
Bandon Crossings GC

Honner, Max

Nemcek, Val
Bandon Crossings GC

Johnston, Cedric
Bandon Crossings GC

Palone, Carl
Bandon Crossings GC

Andrews, David
Golf Club @ Bandon Dunes

Brinkman, Keith
Bandon Crossings GC

Jimerson, Clayton
Bandon Crossings GC

102

73

78

83

82

87

79

105
75
92

91

92

80

89

NC

T

$22.00
$17.00
$13.00
$11.00
$8.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $71.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/10046050079996951195?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10051548987460205213
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10051548987460205208
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10051548987460205207
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10051548987460205209
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10051548987460205216
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10051548987426650774
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10051548987426650773
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10051548987460205214
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10051548987493759651
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10051548987460205217
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10051548987460205210
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10051548987460205215
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10051548987460205218
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10051548987460205211
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10051548987460205212

Wednesday Game "Individual Quota" 11.8.23

C%“,?f\l‘g? Round 1 Leaderboard %G%‘,?ﬂg?

Closest to the Pin #6

I N

Disque, Eric
Bandon Crossings GC $15.00

Total Purse Allocated: $15.00

Closest to the Pin #9

I N N

McCullough, Mitch
Bandon Crossings GC $15.00

Total Purse Allocated: $15.00

Closest to the Pin #11

I N

Williams, Richard

Bandon Crossings GC $15.00

Total Purse Allocated: $15.00

Closest to the Pin #14

I N

Shoaf, Phillip
Bandon Crossings GC $15.00

Total Purse Allocated: $15.00

Closest to the Pin #17

I N N


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/10046050086607174300?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/10046050088955984541?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/10046050091103468190?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/10046050093183842975?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/10046050095264217760?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1

Wednesday Game "Individual Quota" 11.8.23
Bandon

C%,?f\l‘g? Round 1 Leaderboard Crossings

Sylvester, Jim
1 Bandon Crossings GC $15.00

Total Purse Allocated: $15.00
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