Bandon Crossings

Wednesday Game "Individual Quota" 11.8.23

Round 1 Leaderboard



Whacky Wednesday Individual Quota

Pos.	Player	+/- Quota	Total Gross	Purse
1	Disque, Eric Bandon Crossings GC	6	102	\$22.00
2	Shoaf, Phillip Bandon Crossings GC	2	73	\$17.00
3	Gibson, Brian Golf Club @ Bandon Dunes	-1	78	\$13.00
4	Williams, Richard Bandon Crossings GC	-1	83	\$11.00
5	Sylvester, Jim Bandon Crossings GC	-2	82	\$8.00
6	McCullough, Mitch Bandon Crossings GC	-2	87	\$0.00
7	Wakeman, Jim Bandon Crossings GC	-3	79	\$0.00
8	HOWE, KENT Bandon Crossings GC	-3	105	\$0.00
9	Honner, Max	-3	75	\$0.00
10	Nemcek, Val Bandon Crossings GC	-4	92	\$0.00
11	Johnston, Cedric Bandon Crossings GC	-5	91	\$0.00
12	Palone, Carl Bandon Crossings GC	-6	92	\$0.00
13	Andrews, David Golf Club @ Bandon Dunes	-6	80	\$0.00
14	Brinkman, Keith Bandon Crossings GC	-8	89	\$0.00
NC	Jimerson, Clayton Bandon Crossings GC	-	NC	\$0.00

Total Purse Allocated: \$71.00

Bandon

Wednesday Game "Individual Quota" 11.8.23

Round 1 Leaderboard



Closest to the Pin #6

Pos.	Player	Purse	Details
1	Disque, Eric Bandon Crossings GC	\$15.00	
Total Purse Allocated: \$15.00			

Closest to the Pin #9

Pos.	Player	Purse	Details
1	McCullough, Mitch Bandon Crossings GC	\$15.00	

Total Purse Allocated: \$15.00

Closest to the Pin #11

Pos.	Player	Purse	Details
1	Williams, Richard Bandon Crossings GC	\$15.00	
Total Purse Allocated: \$15.00			

Closest to the Pin #14

Pos.	Player	Purse	Details
1	Shoaf, Phillip Bandon Crossings GC	\$15.00	
Total Duran Allocated: \$15.00			

Total Purse Allocated: \$15.00

Closest to the Pin #17

Pos.	Player	Purse	Details
------	--------	-------	---------

Bandon Crossings

Wednesday Game "Individual Quota" 11.8.23

Round 1 Leaderboard



	1	Sylvester, Jim Bandon Crossings GC	\$15.00	
--	---	---------------------------------------	---------	--

Total Purse Allocated: \$15.00